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Name Time
S. Matson

K. Piers

M. Pasch

E. Clement
Q. Lyden

E. Bureau

K. Sarason

E. Dunn

O. Pfaft

A. Decastro
M. Thomas
E. Lombardo
M. Mcdermott
V. Griffin

M. Stamey

L. Warner

M. Thompson
A. Rodrigue

I. Borduas

M. Joyce

K. Romano
G. Tumavicus
F. Carlton

S. Aponte- Clark
S. Joshi

Z. Popovic
M. Dillon

. Griffith

K. Dowling

I. Delucia

N. Rostampour
P. Sperry

L. Beesley

J. Herrick

P. Bois

C. Sterling

S. Stamey

Team

18:48 F

19:11
19:38
20:33
21:41
21:44
22:22
22:25
22:48
22:51
22:53
23:15
23:23
23:32
23:35
23:38
23:55
24:20:00
24:24:00
24:30:00
24:34:00
24:34:00
24:46:00
24:46:00
25:13:00
25:18:00
25:21:00
25:42:00
26:00:00
26:22:00
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26:41:00 F
27:00:00 W

29:44:00
29:46:00
29:50:00
29:56:00
39:40:00
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41 Team Scores
42 Falmouth
43 Westbrook
44 Deering

45 Bonny Eagle
46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

17
56
79
84



